"ad Google Analytics

Language

All Sessions

100.00%

Explorer

Summary

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Language

en-us
es
pt-br
fr
es-es
de

en
zh-cn

en-gb

zh-tw
es-ar
ja
pl
nl

SV

ru
ko

cs
sv-se
de-de
fr-fr
pt
jadp

fi

Acquisition

Sessions

97,172

% of Total:
100.00% (97,172)

33,434 (34.41%)
22,796 (23.46%)
16,586 (17.07%)
5,962 (6.14%)
3,993 (4.11%)
2,840 (2.92%)
1,889 (1.94%)
1,312 (1.35%)
1,139 (1.17%)
1,012 (1.04%)
821 (0.84%)
754 (0.78%)
605 (0.62%)
440 (0.45%)
414 (0.43%)

369 (0.38%)

348 (0.36%)

320 (0.33%)
306 (0.31%)
293 (0.30%)
193 (0.20%)
188 (0.19%)
145 (0.15%)
125 (0.13%)

124 (0.13%)

% New

Sessions

26.71%

Site Avg:
26.65%
(0.24%)

26.81%
23.58%
30.07%
22.26%
28.55%
29.96%
27.10%
20.27%
22.48%
21.74%
28.87%
25.20%
40.50%
29.32%
43.96%

17.07%

43.97%
26.25%
40.52%
15.36%
32.64%
18.09%
57.24%
26.40%

20.16%

New Users

25,956

% of Total:
100.24% (25,893)

8,962 (34.53%)
5,375 (20.71%)
4,987 (19.21%)
1,327 (5.11%)
1,140 (4.39%)
851 (3.28%)
512 (1.97%)
266 (1.02%)
256 (0.99%)
220 (0.85%)
237 (0.91%)
190 (0.73%)
245 (0.94%)
129 (0.50%)
182 (0.70%)

63 (0.24%)

153 (0.59%)
84 (0.32%)
124 (0.48%)
45 (0.17%)
63 (0.24%)
34 (0.13%)
83 (0.32%)

33 (0.13%)

25 (0.10%)

Behavior

Bounce Rate

20.11%

Site Avg:
20.11%
(0.00%)

19.67%
21.88%
18.14%
24.05%
18.08%
22.43%
18.58%
13.95%
18.70%
15.81%
24.97%
19.23%
20.17%
26.59%
20.05%

11.65%

24.43%
21.25%
27.45%

8.19%
12.44%
30.85%
28.28%

7.20%

11.29%

http://www.tropicos.org - http://www.tro...
www.tropicos.org

Go to this report

Jun 1, 2007 - Jun 1, 2008

+ Add Segment

Conversions

Pages / Avg. Session Con(\;/‘;?;ion Com?)?eatlions Goal Value
Session Duration Rate

13.93 00:14:37 0.00% 0 $0.00
Site Avg: Site Avg: | Site Avg: 0.00% % of Total: % of Total:
13.93 (0.00%) = 00:14:37 (0.00%) (0.00%) 0.00% (0) 0.00% ($0.00)
12.16 00:12:46 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
16.38 00:16:41 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
13.99 00:14:35 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
12.82 00:14:41 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
16.45 00:18:44 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
13.57 00:12:28 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
10.47 00:13:29 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
16.96 00:16:13 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
11.34 00:14:59 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
20.67 00:22:53 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
14.10 00:13:24 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
20.48 00:17:44 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
9.40 00:06:23 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
11.82 00:11:47 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
8.85 00:08:18 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
9.45 00:16:21 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
9.49 00:08:53 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
16.55 00:13:42 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
19.24 00:13:21 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
17.29 00:32:29 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
16.12 00:16:12 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
5.21 00:14:12 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
7.88 00:09:35 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
10.98 00:12:50 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)
9.47 00:12:00 0.00% 0 (0.00%) $0.00 (0.00%)


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/visitors-language/a3783322w7487081p7777276/%3F_u.date00%3D20070601%26_u.date01%3D20080601%26explorer-graphOptions.selected%3Danalytics.nthWeek%26explorer-graphMode.mode%3DmotionChart%26explorer-motionChart.xopt%3Danalytics.visits%26explorer-motionChart.yopt%3Danalytics.visits%26explorer-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26explorer-table.rowCount%3D25/

Rows 1 - 25 of 70

© 2014 Google



