

http://www.tropicos.org - http://www.tro... <u>Go to this report</u> www.tropicos.org

Jun 1, 2007 - Jun 1, 2008

## Language

_	
	All Sessions
	100.00%

+ Add Segment

Explorer

Summary

	Acquisition			Behavior			Conversions			
Language		Sessions	% New Sessions	New Users	Bounce Rate	Pages / Session	Avg. Session Duration	Goal Conversion Rate	Goal Completions	Goal Value
		<b>97,172</b> % of Total: 100.00% (97,172)	<b>26.71%</b> Site Avg: 26.65% (0.24%)	<b>25,956</b> % of Total: 100.24% (25,893)	20.11% Site Avg: 20.11% (0.00%)	<b>13.93</b> Site Avg: 13.93 (0.00%)	00:14:37 Site Avg: 00:14:37 (0.00%)	0.00% Site Avg: 0.00% (0.00%)	0 % of Total: 0.00% (0)	<b>\$0.00</b> % of Total: 0.00% (\$0.00)
1.	en-us	33,434 (34.41%)	26.81%	8,962 (34.53%)	19.67%	12.16	00:12:46	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
2.	es	22,796 (23.46%)	23.58%	5,375 (20.71%)	21.88%	16.38	00:16:41	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
3.	pt-br	16,586 (17.07%)	30.07%	4,987 (19.21%)	18.14%	13.99	00:14:35	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
4.	fr	5,962 (6.14%)	22.26%	1,327 (5.11%)	24.05%	12.82	00:14:41	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
5.	es-es	3,993 (4.11%)	28.55%	1,140 (4.39%)	18.08%	16.45	00:18:44	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
6.	de	2,840 (2.92%)	29.96%	851 (3.28%)	22.43%	13.57	00:12:28	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
7.	en	1,889 (1.94%)	27.10%	512 (1.97%)	18.58%	10.47	00:13:29	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
8.	zh-cn	1,312 (1.35%)	20.27%	266 (1.02%)	13.95%	16.96	00:16:13	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
9.	en-gb	1,139 (1.17%)	22.48%	256 (0.99%)	18.70%	11.34	00:14:59	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
10.	it	<b>1,012</b> (1.04%)	21.74%	220 (0.85%)	15.81%	20.67	00:22:53	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
11.	zh-tw	821 (0.84%)	28.87%	237 (0.91%)	24.97%	14.10	00:13:24	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
12.	es-ar	754 (0.78%)	25.20%	190 (0.73%)	19.23%	20.48	00:17:44	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
13.	ја	605 (0.62%)	40.50%	245 (0.94%)	20.17%	9.40	00:06:23	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
14.	pl	<b>440</b> (0.45%)	29.32%	129 (0.50%)	26.59%	11.82	00:11:47	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
15.	nl	414 (0.43%)	43.96%	182 (0.70%)	20.05%	8.85	00:08:18	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
16.	SV	<b>369</b> (0.38%)	17.07%	63 (0.24%)	11.65%	9.45	00:16:21	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	<b>\$0.00</b> (0.00%)
17.	ru	348 (0.36%)	43.97%	153 (0.59%)	24.43%	9.49	00:08:53	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
18.	ko	<b>320</b> (0.33%)	26.25%	84 (0.32%)	21.25%	16.55	00:13:42	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
19.	CS	306 (0.31%)	40.52%	124 (0.48%)	27.45%	19.24	00:13:21	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
20.	sv-se	293 (0.30%)	15.36%	45 (0.17%)	8.19%	17.29	00:32:29	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
21.	de-de	193 (0.20%)	32.64%	63 (0.24%)	12.44%	16.12	00:16:12	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
22.	fr-fr	188 (0.19%)	18.09%	34 (0.13%)	30.85%	5.21	00:14:12	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
23.	pt	145 (0.15%)	57.24%	83 (0.32%)	28.28%	7.88	00:09:35	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
24.	ja-jp	125 (0.13%)	26.40%	33 (0.13%)	7.20%	10.98	00:12:50	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
25.	fi	<b>124</b> (0.13%)	20.16%	25 (0.10%)	11.29%	9.47	00:12:00	0.00%	0 (0.00%)	<b>\$0.00</b> (0.00%)

Rows 1 - 25 of 70

© 2014 Google